105000115165

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		

Office Use Only



500303304305

09/07/17--01010--002 **25.00

17 SEP 25 PH 1: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE

S. WARREN SEP 2 6 2017



September 13, 2017

MAURICIO ROJAS 3318 DAY AVE #7 MIAMI, FL 33133

SUBJECT: WORLD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L05000115165

We have received your document for WORLD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

MISSING PAGE 3 WITH SIGNATURE

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 117A00018641

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:						
SUBJE	ct: Wof	RLD PROPERTY	INVES	ITMENTS 1	UC	
		Name of Limited Liability Company ed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. m all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MAURICIA ROTAS				
The end	closed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s)	are submit	ted for filing.		
Please	return all correspor	ndence concerning this	matter to t	he following:		
		MAI	<i>pricio</i>	ROTAS		
		-		Name of Person	l	
		<u>wo</u> k	U) PR	OPERTY In	uvestme mi	s uc
				Firm/Company	-	
		3318	DAY A	F# 31		
				Address		
		Micin				
		me		•		
		E-mail a	ddress: (to b	e used for future and	nual report notification	<u>n)</u>
For fur	her information co	oncerning this matter, p	olease call:			
	Marvicia	o Rojas		at (786 _)	312-7771	
	Name of	Person		Area Code	Daytime Telep	phone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	e following amount:				
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	•		Certified Copy	у	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WORLD PRO (Name of the Limited)		STMENTS AS IT NOW APPEARS ON COMPANY			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	ility Company w	4.	2/01/2005	and as	signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following. A. If amending name, enter the new name of the state of	e limited liabilit	y company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	e: _		Y AVENUX	F#3	.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		3318 D Micimi	ay Avenu Fl 331		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		e address on our	records, ente	SEP 2	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		<u>Mauricio</u> 318 DAY AVE	KOJas WUE #:	SEP S	D
	Micar	Enter Florida sti VII City		Zip Code	<u> </u>

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM_	Marta Lucia Capez Galindo	1820 North Carporate Lakes Blud Suite 103	
		Weston, Fl 33326	Remove
			Change
MGRM	Mauricio Rojay	7# 3VA VAD 8788	X Add
		Miami F/ 33/33	☐ Remove
			A Change
MGRM	Jok Guillerma Gomez	33/8 DAY AVE #7, Miami F/ 33/3	
			□ Remove
		3318 Day AVE # 7, Miami F 33133	Change
MERRY	Marcela Vallecilla		_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_ Change
			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_ □ Change
		AASSE	25 T
		براد المراد المراد	2
		ORIDA	Remove
			□ Change

				<u>,</u>		<u>.</u>		
•								
	**						•	
	<u> </u>							•
							<u></u>	•
 								
				 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-
								_
								-
								-
***************************************	W							-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_,					•
								-
						-		-
		<u> </u>						-
								-
	•	<u> </u>						-
ote: If the c	late inserted in this	the date of filing must be specific and s block does not m e Department of St	eet the applicab	date of filing or mo le statutory filing	(0) ore than 90 days a g requirements,	ptional) fter filing.) Purs this date will i	uant to 60 not be list	5.020° ted as
	pecifies a delay day after the r	yed effective d record is filed.	ate, but not	an effective ti	me, at 12:0	1 a.m. on t	he earli	er o
ted <u> </u>	Septemb	eV 17.	707		_			
	(Signature of a n	nember or authori	zed representative	of a member	D (٠
		May	bar l	To. 1			F(};	••
******		Min	Typed or printed	name of signer		- A	SEP 25	Ţ
			Typed or printed	name or signee		SEL	_	FILED
			Page 3				n 3	O

Filing Fee: \$25.00